1998 AMA WISECO/YAMAHA/DUNLOP/KLOTZ/FMF/

CARMATE/MAXXIS/OUTERWEARS/LAEGERS
GRAND NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY

125/200 C
3 KAW
3 KAW
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 HON
3 KAW
3 KTM
3 KAW
10 3 YAM
11 3 YAM
12 3SUzZ
13 3 KAW
14 3 YAM
15 3 KAW
16 3 SUZ
17 3 HON
18 3 SUZ
19 3 KAW
20 3 KAW
21 3 KAW
22 3YAM
23 3 YAM
24 3 KAW
25 3 KAW
26 3 YAM
27 3 KAW
28 2 HON
29 2 HON
30 2 HON
31 2 HON
32 2 HON
33 2 YAM
34 1KTM
250/Open C
3 YAM
3 KTM
3 YAM
3 SUZ
3 KTM
3 SUZ
3 KAW
3 YAM
3 HON
10 3 HON
11 3 HON
12 38SUZ
13 3 HON
14 3 HON
15 3 KAW
16 3 YAM
17 3 SUzZ
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Round 8 - Boyer

BOYER, PA
July 11 & 12, 1998
Bike Morning Race Results
Michael McGowan 765 PA  1:48:42
Justin Maxwell 912 PA 1:49:20
T Reese Jones 381 PA 1:52:38
Thomas Grogg 158 WV 1:52:44
Glenn Schaffer 774 PA 1:54:21
Randy Hale 683 PA 1:55:07
Brett Zofchak 295 PA 1:55:16
Eric Spencer 932 PA 1:55:21
Tim Povenski 751 OH 1:55:44
Justin Tucker 753 MA 1:57:34
Steve Helmick 489 MI  1:58:01
Robert Shidemantle 754 PA 1:58:10
Kurt Bauer 834 IN 1:58:14
Mike Mihalik 536 PA 1:58:40
Paul Hegedus 844 OH 1:58:45
Patrick Casaday 838 PA  1:59:18
Adam McKillip 544 1A 2:01:55
George Hobaugh 744 PA  2:03:13
Andre Camacho 802 SC 2:05:23
Paul Shepard 905 PA 2:05:27
Michael Mascarello 440 PA  2:12:54
Daniel Constantino 790 NJ  2:13:40
Robert Trader 888 OH 2:14:30
Justin Holtgraver 915 PA 2:16:39
Ira Good 820 PA 2:21:38
Jim Legge 566 OH 2:24:24
Amos Good 817 PA 2:28:10
Brian Defoggi 906 PA 1:17:46
Lawrence Hopper TO1PAT 1:21:39
Justin Brink 805 PA 1:31:02
Richard McGowan 759 PA 1:36:33
Thomas Hampton 810 PA 1:38:27
George Popelas 384 PA 1:44:21
David Keith 391 GA 0:38:02
Marty Aloisio 738 PA 1:42:49
Len Kapton 604 PA 1:46:58
Sean Clayton 748 PA  1:48:31
Donald Hawkins 848 WV 1:48:37
Terry Hartman 792 PA  1:48:59
Billy Ferguson 248 OH 1:49:48
Mike Zibaila 842 PA 1:50:32
Doug Wright 692 PA 1:51:12
Jerry Deal 745 PA 1:51:23
Darrin Ekis 762 PA 1:52:09
Derek Mieze 849 PA 1:52:52
Steven Bower 227 PA. 1:53:33
Wes Lantz 856 WV 1:53:54
Shawn Downing 472 PA  1:54:00
Samuel Allen 740 IN  1:55:02
Jeffrey Yost 755 PA  1:55:55
Willard Wood 877 PA 1:56:57
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3 SUZ

3 HON
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 KAW
3 KTM
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 HON
3 SUZ

3 SUZ

3 HON
3 HON
3 HON
3 SUZ

3 YAM
3 YAM
3 HON
3 SUZ

3 KAW
2 YAM
2 YAM
2 KAW
2 KAW
2 HON
1 KAW
1 SUZ

1 YAM
1 KTM
1 HON
1 HON
1 KTM

4-Stroke C

3 HSB

3 HON
3 KAW
3 HON
3 HON
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 HON
3 HON
3 HON
3 YAM
3 SUZ

3 HON
3 HON
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 HON
3 HON
3 YAM
2 HON
1 HUS

3 YAM
3 KTM
3 YAM
3 YAM

Mark Cline

Steve Buchan
Cory Roenigk

JR Schnur

Mark Brooks
Robert Bulach
Michael Geis
Sean Geis

Gary Yough
Dorian Mieze
Christopher Carver
Louis Mascarello
Donald Gossar
Donald Schroeder
Daniel Baniul

Michael Czerniejewski631 PA

Frank Cammarata
Byron Smith
Gary Neff
Michael Dressler
Dave Guenther
Chad Haywood
Leroy Virts
Mike Roswell
Bill Bowsher
Robert Snyder
Brian Banas
Scott George
James Mantz
Wyatt Miller
Chris Runxan
Jeffrey Dunn
Bill Wahler

Gary Johnson
David Mihalko
Phillip Hughes
Darrell Keister
Michael Brillanti
Robert Bates
Roger Davis
David Riel
Charles Litzel
Stacey Snead
John Hamilton
Robert Laverich
Louis Geller
Wesley Knippenberg
Michael Read
Christopher Mcnany
Michael Babusci
Jim Rounle

John Reed

Matt Demarsh
Michael Moore

Marty Aloisio
Len Kapton

Wayne Beatty
Sean Clayton

328 PA
767 PA
823 PA
776 PA
804 IN

916 OH
831 PA
606 PA
747 PA  2:02:27
901 PA 2:02:31
524 WV 2:02:57
628 PA 2:03:29
836 PA  2:04:08
825 PA 2:04:14
780 PA  2:05:15
2:05:27
2:05:59
2:10:29
2:12:28
2:16:23

1:57:07
1:58:14
1:58:40
1:58:46
1:58:55
1:59:16
2:00:01
2:00:56

922 PA
821 IN
819 PA
920 PA
773 PA 2:22:28
637 NY 1:12:10
157 MD 1:19:11
913 OH 1:28:38
742 IN  1:57:00
837 PA 2:00:22
917 PA 0:38:13
778 WV 0:39:16
835 PA 0:39:33
758 OH 0:40:23
833 PA (:41:43
775 PA  0:43:25
909 PA 0:54:58

793 PA
705 PA 1:53:50
309Ky 1:55:87
737 MD 1:56:54
734 GA 1:56:59
757 OH 2:00:14
847 OH 2:01:46
147 PA 2:02:25
294 PA 2:03:43
654 OH 2:04:30
763 MD 2:06:26
832 PA 2:06:34
273 PA 2:06:57
455 MD 2:07:12
809 PA 2:07:14
405 PA 2:09:56
928 PA 2:10:55
826 PA 2:12:25
806 PA 2:23:24
930 PA 1:55:04
456 MI  0:50:16

1:53:40

738 PA
604 PA
362 NC
748 PA

1:42:49
1:46:58
1:47:14
1:48:31
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3 SuUzZ

3 KAW
3 KTM
3 KAW
3 KTM
3 YAM
3 SUZ

3 YAM
3 KAW
3 HON
3 YAM
3 HON
3 HON
3 HON
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 HON
3 SUZ

3 HSB

3 HON
3 KTM
3 HON
3 HON
3 KAW
3 YAM
3 KTM
3 KAW
3 HON
3 KAW
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 KTM
3 HON
3 YAM
3 KAW
3 KAW
3 YAM
3 SUZ

3 KAW
3 HON
3 KAW
3ESUZ

3 KTM
3 HON
3 SUZ

3 HON
3 SuUZ

3 HON
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 SUZ

3 HON
3 KAW
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 KAW
3 YAM
3 KAW
3 KTM

Donald Hawkins

Michael McGowan

Terry Hartman
Justin Maxwell
John Gallagher
Robert Brendle
Billy Ferguson
Frank Erbe
Mike Zibaila
Terry Flynn
Doug Wright
Jerry Deal
David Scearce
Darrin Ekis

T Reese Jones
Thomas Grogg
Derek Mieze
Steven Bower
Gary Johnson
David Mihalko
Charles Schmitt
Wes Lantz
Shawn Downing
Gary Sevens
Glenn Schaffer
Paul Clary
Samuel Allen
Randy Hale
Brett Zofchak
Albert Chuppa
Ron Spiegel
Eric Spencer
Lawrence Black
Jeffrey Moore
Phillip Hughes
Tim Povenski
Jeffrey Yost
Donald Heaney
Mike Messenger
Philip Andrews
Jack Falbo
Daniel Frkuska
Greg Nehr
Darrell Keister
Willard Wood
Michael Brillanti
Mark Cline
Don Harry
Justin Tucker
Preston Cypher
Steve Helmick

Robert Shidemantle

Steve Buchan
Kurt Bauer
Mike Mihalik
Cory Roenigk
Paul Hegedus
JR Schnur
Mark Brooks
Robert Bulach

848 WV
765 PA
792 PA
912 PA
66 OH
609 NC
248 OH
68 OH
842 PA
866 IN
692 PA
745 PA
864 NC
162/ PA
381 PA
158 WV
849 PA
227 PA
793 PA
705 PA
413 PA
856 WV
472 PA
929 PA
774 PA
919 PA
740 IN
683 PA
295 PA
64 OH
735 PA
932 PA
126 MD
947 WV
309 KY
751 OH
755 PA
840 PA
522 WV
728 OH
156 WV
841 PA
829 PA
737 MD
877 PA
734 GA
328 PA
723 PA
753 MA
785 PA
489 MI
754 PA
767 PA
834 IN
536 PA
823 PA
844 OH
776 PA
804 IN
916 OH
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1:48:42
1:48:59
1:49:20
1:49:28
1:49:45
1:49:48
1:49:49
1:50:32
1:50:35
1:51:12
1:51:23
1:51:54
1:52:09
1:52:38
1:52:44
1:52:52
1:53:33
1:53:40
1:53:50
158251
1:53:54
1:54:00
1:54:18
1:54:21
1:54:32
1:55:02
1:55:07
1:55:16
1:55:19
1:55:19
1:55:211
1:55:25
1255:25
12553
1:55:44
1:55:55
1:56:05
1:56:18
1:56:21
1:56:25
1:56:44
1:56:50
1:56:54
1:56:577
1:56:59
1:57:07
1:57:14
1:57:34
1:57:43
1:58:01
1:58:10
1:58:14
1:58:14
1:58:40
1:58:40
1:58:45
1:58:46
1:58:55
1:59:16
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110
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3 SUZ

3 HON
3 HUS

3 KTM
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 KTM
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 KTM
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 HON
3 HON
3 KAW
3 YAM
3 HON
3 KTM
3 SUZ

3 SUZ

3 SUZ

3 KAW
3 HON
3 YAM
3 HON
3 HON
3 HON
3 SUZ

3 HON
3 KAW
3 SuUzZ

3 KAW
3 KTM
3 KAW
3 KAW
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 SUZ

3 HON
3 HON
3 YAM
3 KAW
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 KTM
3 HON
3 HON
3 HON
3 KTM
3 KAW
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 KTM
3 SUZ

3 KAW
3 YAM
3 HON
3 KAW
3 KAW
3 KAW

Patrick Casaday 838 PA 1:59:18
Douglas Noll 914 PA 1:59:21
John Dunn 217CT 1:59:39
Douglas McQuillan 185 PA  2:00:01
Michael Geis 831 PA 2:00:01
Robert Bates 757 OH 2:00:14
Robert Ficca 924 PA 2:00:20
Sean Geis 606 PA 2:00:56
James Fleischman 192 NY 2:00:59
Lawrence Hopper 222 PA 2:01:36
Roger Davis 847 OH 2:01:46
Joe Klinsensmith 996 PA 2:01:51
Adam McKillip 544 TA  2:01:55
David Riel 147 PA 2:02:25
Jeff Melnick 768 WV 2:02:25
Gary Yough 747 PA  2:02:27
Dorian Mieze 901 PA 2:02:31
Lanny Zeunges 764 MD 2:02:32
Christopher Carver 524 WV 2:02:57
George Hobaugh 744 PA 2:03:13
Louis Mascarello 628 PA 2:03:29
Christopher Yerkey 779 PA  2:03:35
Charles Litzel 294 PA 2:03:43
Mark Feth 904 PA  2:04:01
Donald Gossar 836 PA  2:04:08
Donald Schroeder 825 PA 2:04:14
Stacey Snead 654 OH 2:04:30
Jeffrey Mullendore 749 IN  2:05:06
Daniel Baniul 780 PA 2:05:15
Andre Camacho 802 SC  2:05:23
Michael Czerniejewski631 PA  2:05:27
Paul Shepard 905 PA 2:05:27
Matthew Biedka 743 PA 2:05:30
Joseph Misinay 803 PA 2:05:31
Bruce Triplett 731 NC 2:05:53
Frank Cammarata 922 PA 2:05:59
John Hamilton 763 MD 2:06:26
Robert Laverich 832 PA 2:06:34
Louis Geller 273 PA 2:06:57
Wesley Knippenberg 455 MD 2:07:12
Michael Read 809 PA 2:07:14
Joe Neff 815 PA 2:08:48
Christopher Mcnany 405 PA 2:09:56
Byron Smith 821 IN 2:10:29
John Faber 941 PA 2:10:36
Michael Babusci 928 PA 2:10:55
Jim Rounle 826 PA 2:12:25
Gary Neff 819 PA 2:12:28
Alan Champion 569 NC 2:12:40
Michael Mascarello 440 PA 2:12:54
Daniel Constantino 790 NJ  2:13:40

Robert Trader
David Metzler
Michael Dressler
Justin Holtgraver
Anthony Martinez
John North
Steven Bigos

Ira Good

Dave Guenther

888 OH 2:14:30
795 OH 2:16:03
920 PA 2:16:23
915 PA 2:16:39
436 PA 2:17:01
463 FL 2:17:02
782 FL.  2:20:17
820 PA 2:21:38
773 PA 2:22:28
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

3 YAM
3 KTM
3 YAM
3 KAW
3 KAW
2 YAM
2 HON
2 YAM
2 HON
2 HON
2 KAW
2 HON
2 HON
2 HON
2 YAM
2 YAM
2 HON
2 KAW
2 HON
1 KTM
1 KAW
1 KAW
1 SUZ

1 YAM
1 YAM
1 KTM
1 HON
1 YAM
1 HON
1 KAW
1 HON
1 HUS

1 KTM
1 KTM

Senior (+40) C
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10
11

Super Senior (+

i
2,
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

3 HON
3 SUZ

3 HON
3 HUS

3 KAW
3 KAW
3 HON
3 KAW
3 KAW
2 HON
1 KAW

3 YAM
3 KTM
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 HON
3 YAM
3 HON
3 KAW
3 YAM
3 KAW
1 KAW

Vet (+30) C

1

3 HON

John Reed
Boyd Warner
Jim Legge
Rick Maybray
Amos Good
Chad Haywood
Brian Defoggi
Leroy Virts
Lawrence Hopper
Michael Olivo
Mike Roswell
Justin Brink
Richard McGowan
Thomas Hampton
Richard White
George Popelas
Matt Demarsh
Bill Bowsher
Robert Snyder
David Keith
Brian Banas
Jeffrey Aloisio
Scott George
James Mantz
Neal Seelinger
Wyatt Miller
Chris Runxan
Craig Bowser
Jeffrey Dunn
David Dehner
Matt Vogel
Michael Moore
Tim Martin
Bill Wahler

Lawrence Black
Donald Heaney
Douglas Noll
John Dunn

Jeff Melnick
Joseph Misinay
John North
Steven Bigos
Rick Maybray
Michael Olivo
Jeffrey Aloisio

Wayne Beatty
John Gallagher
Robert Brendle
Frank Erbe
Terry Flynn
Albert Chuppa
Philip Andrews
Jack Falbo

Joe Klinsensmith
Bruce Triplett
David Dehner

David Scearce

806 PA
135 WV
566 OH
811 PA
817 PA
637 NY
906 PA
157 MD
791 PA
843 PA
913 OH
805 PA
759 PA
810 PA
261 PA
384 PA
930 PA
742 IN
837 PA
391 GA
917 PA
427 PA
778 WV
835 PA
490 PA
758 OH
833 PA
908 PA
775 PA
70 PA
846 PA
456 MI
813 OH
909 PA

126 MD
840 PA
914 PA
2A7ICT
768 WV
803 PA
463 FL
782 FL
811 PA
843 PA
427 PA

362 NC
66 OH
609 NC
68 OH
866 IN
64 OH
728 OH
156 WV
996 PA
731 NC
70 PA

864 NC

2:23:24
2:23:30
2:24:24
2:24:31
2:28:10
1:12:10
1:17:46
1:19:11
1:21:39
1:26:42
1:28:38
1:31:02
1:36:33
1:38:27
1:40:37
1:44:21
1:55:04
1:57:00
2:00:22
0:38:02
0:38:13
0:38:55
0:39:16
0:39:33
0:40:16
0:40:23
0:41:43
0:42:14
0:43:25
0:44:12
0:49:02
0:50:16
0:54:55
0:54:58

1:55:25
1:56:05
1:59:21
1:59:39
2:02:25
2:05:31
2:17:02
2:20:1¢
2:24:31
1:26:42
0:38:55

1:47:14
1:49:28
1:49:45
1:49:49
1:50:35
1555:19
1:56:21
1:56:25
2:01:51
2:05:53
0:44:12

1:51:54

3 KTM
3 KAW
3 KTM
3 YAM
3 YAM
3 KAW
3 SUZ

3 KTM
3 HON
3 YAM
3 KTM
3 KTM
3 YAM
3 KTM
3 KTM
3 KAW
3 YAM
3 SUZ

3 KTM
3 KAW
3 KTM
3 KTM
3 KTM
3 YAM
3 KTM
2 YAM
1 YAM
1 YAM
1 HON
1 KTM

Charles Schmitt
Gary Sevens

Paul Clary

Ron Spiegel
Jeffrey Moore
Mike Messenger
Daniel Frkuska
Greg Nehr

Don Harry

Preston Cypher
Douglas McQuillan
Robert Ficca
James Fleischman
Lawrence Hopper
Lanny Zeunges
Christopher Yerkey
Mark Feth

Jeffrey Mullendore
Matthew Biedka
Joe Neff

John Faber

Alan Champion
David Metzler
Anthony Martinez
Boyd Warner
Richard White
Neal Seelinger
Craig Bowser
Matt Vogel

Tim Martin

1:53:51
1:54:18

413 PA
929 PA
919 PA 1:54:32
T35 PA  1:55:19
947 WV 1:55:25
522 WV 1:56:18
841 PA 1:56:44
829 PA 1:56:50
723 PA 1:57:14
785 PA 1:57:43
185 PA 2:00:01
924 PA  2:00:20
192 NY 2:00:59
222 PA 2:01:36
764 MD 2:02:32
779 PA 2:03:35
904 PA 2:04:01
749 IN  2:05:06
743 PA  2:05:30
815 PA 2:08:48
941 PA 2:10:36
569 NC 2:12:40
795 OH 2:16:03
436 PA 2:17:01
135 WV 2:23:30
261 PA 1:40:37
490 PA 0:40:16
908 PA 0:42:14
846 PA 0:49:02
813 OH 0:54:55



